Specialists in the manufacture of tailormade hydraulic presses
F SERIES
F SERIESF SERIES F SERIESF SERIES F SERIESF SERIES
E
N
G
L
I

   with anti-deformation elastic hold-down.
• Punching tools set for diameters from 6 mm up to 160 mm.
• 415 mm long folding tools set.
• 1020 mm long folding tools set, it includes 2 lateral guides
   to ensure the folding parallelism.
• Machined lower table with DIN-650 T-grooves.
• Machined upper table with 2 or 4 guides and DIN-650 T-grooves.
• Hydraulic cushion.
• Hydraulic ejector.
• Additional heads.
• Mechanical regulation of the cylinder (only available of 80
   and 100 tons).
• Operation by two hands push button with level IV security module.
• Geometry adapted to your needs.
t kw mm/s mm/s mm/s bar mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
FDM-80 80 4 4 10 17 320 250 -- 1.050 180 500 320 800 1.530 750 2.240 1.120
FDM-100 100 4 3 10 15 320 250 -- 1.050 190 500 340 800 1.600 800 2.280 1.750
FDM-150 150 4 2 10 16 320 250 -- 1.050 240 500 400 800 1.670 800 2.405 2.050
FDM-220 220 5.5 2 10 18 320 300 -- 1.500 270 600 470 900 2.140 1.000 2.835 3.680
FDM-300 300 7.5 2 10 16 320 300 -- 1.500 330 600 530 900 2.180 1.000 2.925 4.350
FLM-100 100 4 3 10 15 320 250 1.050 1.500 180 500 340 800 2.050 800 2.375 2.170
FLM-150 150 4 2 10 16 320 250 1.000 1.500 240 500 400 800 2.120 800 2.470 2.680
FLV-220 220 5.5 2 10 18 320 300 950 1.500 280 600 480 900 2.140 1.000 2.835 3.720
FLV-300 300 7.5 2 10 16 320 300 900 1.500 330 600 530 900 2.180 1.000 2.925 4.390